
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            21          14698         1527         403785

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            500

 105 CHINA          MT           904          42356         5960         308446

 106 TAIWAN         MT           412          19594          446          37453

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            700         1501          59041

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            455            8           5025

 111 THAILND        MT            11           3739          116          42721

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            15           3420           58          16088

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          536          26056

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            831

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            493           47          14792

 123 INDIA          MT             0            289           14            796

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            4           1820

 133 IRAN           MT             1            375            1            375

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            231

 205 U KING         MT             0            249            7           4254

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           5248           17          27290

 208 BELGIUM        MT             8           6273           24          20314

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            366            0            366

 220 ITALY          MT             1           2776            8          15937

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            231            5           1273

 302 CANADA         MT             5           2035            9           5452

 304 USA            MT            42          33620          366         310318

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            2            225

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            16           4344           99          26781

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            778           14           8439

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            2            715

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1470           48         226608

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            7           9675

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            2           3980

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            333

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            273

 304 USA            MT             4           4891           29          31932

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4            721

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1012

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             7           5177         1375          85950

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            500

 105 CHINA          MT           900          40781         5850         255570

 106 TAIWAN         MT           409          19138          426          26535

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            700         1501          59041

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            455            8           5025

 111 THAILND        MT            10           2637           81          22671

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            535           24           7705

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          534          23973

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            498

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            6           2406

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2           1374

 133 IRAN           MT             1            375            1            375

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            231

 205 U KING         MT             0            249            7           4254

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            5           3233

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            334

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            231            5           1273

 302 CANADA         MT             5           2035            7           3352

 304 USA            MT            37          27817          289         220814

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            2            225

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            16           4344           88          22604

 606 NEWZELD        MT             2            778           14           6376

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            2            715

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            14           8051          103          91227

 105 CHINA          MT             5           1575          102          43201

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3            456           17           6938

 111 THAILND        MT             1           1102           36          20050

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            13           2885           37           8383

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2           2083

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            493           41          12113

 123 INDIA          MT             0            289           14            796



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

405                                                             

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2            446

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           5248           12          24057

 208 BELGIUM        MT             8           6273           24          20314

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            366            0            366

 220 ITALY          MT             1           2776            8          15603

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           2100

 304 USA            MT             1            912           46          57572

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            7           3456

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1051

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


